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Unpublished standards at FDIS level

Note: 
TBI=
To be issued

TBP= 
To be published

TBS=
To be submitted

	Standard
	Year
	Type
	Title
	Approved
	With
	To be done

	13818-1
	201X
	4th Ed
	
	12/05/04
	ITTF
	TBP

	13818-1
	201X
	Amd.1
	
	12/07/20
	ITTF
	TBP

	13818-1
	201X
	Amd.2
	
	13/01/25
	ITTF
	TBP

	13818-2
	201X
	3rd Ed
	
	11/12/02
	ITTF
	TBP

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23001-4
	2011
	Amd.1
	
	12/10/19
	ITTF
	TBP

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23003-2
	2010
	Amd.1
	
	12/05/04
	ITTF
	TBP

	23003-2
	2010
	Amd.2
	
	12/05/04
	ITTF
	TBP

	23005-2
	201X
	2nd Ed.
	
	12/10/19
	ITTF
	TBP

	23005-3
	201X
	2nd Ed.
	
	12/10/19
	ITTF
	TBP

	23005-4
	201X
	2nd Ed.
	
	12/10/19
	ITTF
	TBP

	23005-5
	201X
	2nd Ed.
	
	12/10/19
	ITTF
	TBP

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


